
Boris Golynskiy Audio Consultant golyboris@yahoo.com 314-580-0635
Savannah Gipson Audio Engineer 1 sjadegipson@gmail.com 417-824-1224
Adam Sheppard Audio Engineer 2 aksheppard93@gmail.com 636-675-1161

Rick Shetley Stage Supervisor rickshetley@sbcglobal.net 314-265-5077
Daniel McCarthy Stage Supervisor danmccarthylocal6@gmail.com 314-813-3989
Cas Blessing Deck Crew casblessing4@gmail.com 330-402-2377
Heidi Clouse Deck Crew heidiclouse21@gmail.com 571-639-9141
Lindsey Cook Deck Crew 12lmc12@gmail.com 616-490-5450
Elijah Dickey Deck Crew dickey.ew.2023@wvwc.edu 304-741-6504
Ryan Fraley Deck Crew fraleyryan37@gmail.com 208-996-9166
Emma Gregory Deck Crew emmagregory0528@gmail.com 719-412-2978
Aspen Knight Deck Crew knighte5@mymail.nku.edu 513-818-5521
Isa LoPiccolo-Kleine Deck Crew lpkbeta@gmail.com 847-894-1341
Cameron Smith Deck Crew cameron.smithlighting@gmail.com 972-653-2092
Noah Vos Deck Crew noahv2604@gmail.com 231-730-4275

Peggy Thierheimer Production Electrician peggyth75@gmail.com 314-368-6720
Chris Shetley Deck Electrician shet15@sbcglobal.net 314-322-1002
Lou Ritter Board Programmer louritter28@gmail.com 314-441-8834
Eric Elz Network Electrician eric@elzld.com 314-322-3235
Will Everson Asst. Deck Electrician willeverson737@gmail.com 731-616-9792
Finnegan Gavelli Electrics Crew fxgavelli@gmail.com 301-633-9666
Jules Houston Electrics Crew julianna.f.houston@gmail.com 214-994-3840
Chuck Immer Electrics Crew chuckimmerstl@gmail.com 314-320-8065
Josh Kline Electrics Crew jakline@mtu.edu 989-750-6520
AB Wildes Electrics Crew anabellewildes@gmail.com 770-715-2572

Mike Lynch Orchestra Supervisor kissgolf76@yahoo.com 636-466-1903
Echo Hicks Orchestra Crew echohicks1117@gmail.com 513-818-5197
Lauren Whyte Orchestra Crew lauren.whyte.sm@gmail.com 605-787-8733

John Amann Props Run Crew Supervisor johnmarkamann@gmail.com 417-396-9295
Nichelle Williams Props Run Crew Supervisor nichellek@aol.com 314-437-4717
Therin Good Props Run Crew catherinewgood@gmail.com 478-714-7414
Jordan Kerr Props Run Crew jordanfinkerr@gmail.com 334-414-8004
Sophie Reidt Props Run Crew sareidt@ilstu.edu 314-420-1304
Matalynn Thayer Props Run Crew thayer.matalynn@gmail.com 254-230-8961

Garrett Barati Video Technician garrettbarati@yahoo.com 314-208-7817

Calyn Roth Wardrobe Supervisor clouisejohnr@gmail.com 573-535-8301
Claire Cosby Asst. Wardrobe Supervisor clairemcosby@gmail.com 425-591-7689
Emmalee Berger Wardrobe Crew emmalee.berger@gmail.com 847-732-4902
Justin Buontempo Wardrobe Crew jpbuontempo803@gmail.com 631-603-5339
Elle Hartman Wardrobe Crew elleahartman@outlook.com 512-788-6162
Aspen Kinomoto Wardrobe Crew ahkinomoto@gmail.com 949-205-9134
Virginia Parkinson Wardrobe Crew parkinsonvirginia@gmail.com 618-353-7069
Codi Rasor Wardrobe Crew codirasor@outlook.com 859-585-1921

Krystal Balleza Wig & Makeup Designer krystalballeza@gmail.com 956-460-7299
Will Vicari Wig & Makeup Designer lwvicari@gmail.com 616-443-2921
M Nottke Wig & Makeup Artisan m.nottke.wam@gmail.com 413-281-5618
Bekah Toone Wig & Makeup Artisan bekahtoone@gmail.com 816-210-0499
Rebecca Mack Wig & Makeup Intern rebeccammack102@gmail.com 860-942-0035
Ryan Moore Wig & Makeup Intern ryanbmoore2@gmail.com 757-617-8419
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